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1 1 楽天市場 121.6 +0.9 1 10 30 KIRIN_キリンビール 76.0 11.8 1 サントリー 77.8 -6.9

2 3 Yahoo! JAPAN 111.4 -5.0 2 86 318 ネスレ日本 56.5 10.8 2 KIRIN_キリンビール 76.0 +11.8

3 4 Google 106.4 +1.3 3 12 33 ネットマイル 73.7 10.6 3 McDonald's Japan 73.4 +4.9

4 2 Amazon.co.jp 98.7 -18.2 4 73 251 個人のお客様向け製品情報 : 富士通 57.5 9.3 4 CLUB Panasonic 69.9 +3.3

5 6 ECナビ 96.2 +6.6 4 20 54 楽天銀行 68.8 9.3 4 東京ディズニーリゾート 69.9 -2.8

6 5 価格.com 86.7 -5.8 6 65 201 IKEA 58.4 7.9 6 ANA 69.4 -5.7

7 9 YouTube 84.6 +4.5 7 100 259 吉野家 55.7 7.7 7 日本郵便 68.9 +2.8

8 8 Wikipedia 79.7 -1.9 8 50 128 Dell 日本 61.1 7.6 8 LAWSON｜ローソン 68.7 +0.1

9 7 サントリー 77.8 -6.9 9 25 45 T-SITE 67.6 7.3 9 アサヒビール 68.5 +3.9

10 30 KIRIN_キリンビール 76.0 +11.8 10 141 316 Mapion 53.0 7.2 10 ヤマト運輸 68.0 -1.2

11 12 クックパッド 75.3 +4.9 11 アサヒ飲料 67.9 +3.3

12 33 ネットマイル 73.7 +10.6 12 T-SITE 67.6 +7.3

13 17 McDonald's Japan 73.4 +4.9 13 サッポロビール 65.4  0.0 

14 20 ぐるなび 70.7 +4.2 13 ニトリネット 65.4 +6.5

15 19 CLUB Panasonic 69.9 +3.3 15 UNIQLO ユニクロ 65.1 -5.0

15 11 東京ディズニーリゾート 69.9 -2.8 16 味の素　商品情報サイト 64.9 +6.8

17 14 じゃらんnet 69.6 +0.1 17 サントリータウン 64.6 +1.7

18 10 ANA 69.4 -5.7 18 キリンビバレッジ 64.5 +4.4

19 21 日本郵便 68.9 +2.8 19 ケンタッキーフライドチキン 64.4 -0.9

20 54 楽天銀行 68.8 +9.3 20 JAL 63.6 +2.0

21 16 LAWSON｜ローソン 68.7 +0.1 21 パナソニック商品情報 | Panasonic 63.3 +3.9

22 26 アサヒビール 68.5 +3.9 22 アップル 62.9 -1.7

23 15 ヤマト運輸 68.0 -1.2 23 ミツカングループ商品・メニューサイト 62.7 -0.3

24 26 アサヒ飲料 67.9 +3.3 24 JRおでかけネット 62.6 +4.5

25 45 T-SITE 67.6 +7.3 25 ハウス食品 62.5 +4.9

25 18 楽天トラベル 67.6 +0.8 26 カルビー 62.3 +3.5

27 22 サッポロビール 65.4  0.0 26 日本コカ・コーラ 62.3 +1.1

27 58 ニトリネット 65.4 +6.5 28 東急ハンズ ネットストア 62.1 +4.7

29 13 UNIQLO ユニクロ 65.1 -5.0 29 Apple Store 62.0 -1.2

30 67 味の素　商品情報サイト 64.9 +6.8 29 ソニー製品情報 62.0 +4.4

31 36 サントリータウン 64.6 +1.7

32 46 キリンビバレッジ 64.5 +4.4

33 23 ケンタッキーフライドチキン 64.4 -0.9

34 40 JAL 63.6 +2.0

35 55 パナソニック商品情報 | Panasonic 63.3 +3.9

36 26 アップル 62.9 -1.7

37 26 食べログ 62.8 -1.8

37 37 楽天カード 62.8 +0.1

39 35 ミツカングループ商品・メニューサイト 62.7 -0.3

40 67 JRおでかけネット 62.6 +4.5

41 70 ハウス食品 62.5 +4.9

42 60 カルビー 62.3 +3.5

42 44 日本コカ・コーラ 62.3 +1.1

44 74 東急ハンズ ネットストア 62.1 +4.7

45 32 Apple Store 62.0 -1.2

45 70 ソニー製品情報 62.0 +4.4

47 50 えきねっと（JR東日本） 61.8 +2.2

48 24 無印良品ネットストア 61.5 -3.7

49 116 ヨドバシ.com 61.3 +6.9

50 128 Dell 日本 61.1 +7.6

※　ランキング表中のサイト名表記は、トップページのタイトルによるサイトの正式名称。
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